
2019 Run Rabbit Run

Place
Place in 
Gender Bib Name Age Gender Time Hometown

1  1 3 Kyle Pietari 33 M 19:14:09 Edgewater, CO  USA
2  2 75 Jim Rebenack 35 M 19:20:32 Littleton, CO  USA
3  3 72 Jeff Mogavero 25 M 19:49:26 Missoula, MT  USA
4  4 57 Michael Versteeg 33 M 19:53:55 Prescott, AZ  USA
5  5 21 Scott Traer 38 M 20:02:16 Lyons, CO  USA
6  6 66 Hannes Gehring 34 M 20:17:13 Denver, CO  USA
7  7 83 Seth Wealing 40 M 21:10:08 Boulder, CO  USA
8  8 86 Gabe Joyes 33 M 21:29:15 Lander, WY  USA
9  9 5 Jonathan Rea 27 M 21:33:29 Lakewood, CO  USA

10  10 52 Bentley Regehr 27 M 21:59:18 Mammoth Lakes, CA  USA
11  1 1 Michele Yates 37 F 22:10:59 Conifer, CO  USA
12  11 17 Erik Sandstrom 31 M 22:18:36 Conifer, CO  USA
13  12 68 Josh Robertson 31 M 23:08:29 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
14  13 82 Eric Sauer 23 M 23:18:32 Portland, OR  USA
15  2 27 Melissa Beaury 39 F 23:35:19 Moab, UT  USA
16  14 7 Eddie Aispuro 42 M 23:35:38 Rifle, CO  USA
17  15 12 Paul Ross 25 M 23:48:14 Albuquerque, NM  USA
18  3 73 Tessa Chesser 32 F 24:11:55 Flagstaff, AZ  USA
19  16 44 Steve Foster 29 M 24:43:46 Spokane Valley, WA  USA
20  4 4 Whiley Hall 28 F 24:58:01 Boulder, CO  USA
21  17 30 Teddy Lyman 24 M 25:01:03 Boulder, CO  USA
22  18 77 Andrew Warnke 41 M 25:07:59 Littleton, CO  USA
23  19 32 Kris Tyson 38 M 25:32:03 Fort Collins, CO  USA
24  20 35 Thomas Dean 24 M 26:06:20 Laramie, WY  USA
25  5 6 Salynda Heinl 34 F 26:15:54 Aspen Park, CO  USA
26  21 65 Kyle Young 34 M 26:19:38 Carbondale, CO  USA
27  22 8 Matthew Estes 46 M 26:27:32 Harrisburg, NC  USA
28  23 58 Joey Bender 26 M 26:29:17 Alamosa, CO  USA
29  24 11 Nicolas Composto 27 M 26:45:22 Missoula, MT  USA
30  25 41 Jimmy Picard 34 M 27:28:09 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
31  26 34 John Tucker 33 M 27:42:54 Portland, OR  USA
32  27 76 Paul OSullivan 40 M 27:43:30 Richmond,   GBR
33  28 50 Alex King 23 M 27:48:25 Trout Lake, WA  USA
34  29 38 Ian Pryor 24 M 28:20:52 Oakland, CA  USA
35  30 39 Christian Arguello 29 M 28:28:34 Boulder, CO  USA
36  31 49 Rik Denicke 47 M 28:47:03 Wildwood, MO  USA
37  32 59 Tim Pek 34 M 29:31:05 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
38  33 51 Jason Wagner 49 M 29:36:25 Saint Louis, MO  USA
39  34 25 Tait Rutherford 25 M 29:45:01 Laramie, WY  USA
40  35 53 Kevin Geisen 23 M 29:51:26 Gunnison, CO  USA

85 Joel Anderson 37 M DNF Boulder, CO  USA
42 Giff Walters 34 M DNF Grand Junction, CO  USA

9 Alvaro Arnal 38 M DNF Aspen, CO  USA
15 Dave Stevens 36 M DNF Nelson, BC  CAN
87 Anthony Kunkel 27 M DNF Durango, CO  USA
54 Catlow Shipek 41 M DNF Tucson, AZ  USA
46 David Bisenius 29 M DNF Boulder, CO  USA
70 Robert Irr 32 M DNF Pittsburgh, PA  USA
81 Mikal Beckman 30 F DNF Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
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63 Griffin Hay 25 M DNF Fort Collins, CO  USA
80 Mike Foote 36 M DNF Missoula, MT  USA
67 Jonathan Lantz 34 M DNF Manitou Springs, CO  USA
74 Andrew Belus 30 M DNF Tucson, AZ  USA
16 Becky Bates 57 F DNF Kimberley, BC  CAN
48 Angel Ochoa 32 M DNF Tucson, AZ  USA
10 Siobhan Pritchard 41 F DNF Steamboat Springs, CO  USA

2 Mark Hammond 34 M DNF Millcreek, UT  USA
60 Yew Ferrara 32 M DNF Upper Lake, CA  USA
29 Robert Wiltshire 31 M DNF Denver, CO  USA
62 John Patterson 26 M DNF Boulder, CO  USA
84 Tyler Fox 26 M DNF My Van - Patrick Swayze, CO  USA
26 Alex Ho 35 M DNF San Francisco, CA  USA
18 Scott Hollister 35 M DNF Colorado Springs, CO  USA
55 Mark Marzen 33 M DNF Wheat Ridge, CO  USA
19 Riley Brady 24 F DNF New Hope, PA  USA
61 Zach Kuzma 24 M DNF Broomfield, CO  USA
78 Jeanne Cooper 41 F DNF Bozeman, MT  USA
71 Grace Hawkins 27 F DNF Pekin, IL  USA
43 Jonathan Wilmot 26 M DNF New Hartford, NY  USA
14 Lincoln Davie 35 M DNF Denver, CO  USA
79 Charlie Ware 34 M DNF Tucson, AZ  USA
33 Jennifer Vogel 38 F DNF North Palm  Beach, FL  USA
47 Travis Zipfel 31 M DNF Worthington, OH  USA
69 Charles Vaughan 28 M DNF Boulder, CO  USA
45 Douglas Beattie 50 M DNF Darien, IL  USA



2019 Run Rabbit Run
Friday, September 13, 2019

Place Name Hometown Gender Fish Creek Dry Lake (1) Dry Lake (2)

1    Kyle Pietari Edgewater, CO USA Male 1    02:01:38 03:00:22 04:22:31 05:47:31 08:01:52 09:15:30 11:31:46 13:00:42 15:13:42 16:49:00 19:14:09

2    Jim Rebenack Littleton, CO USA Male 2    02:03:56 03:01:36 04:24:54 05:53:54 08:11:52 09:09:18 11:31:37 12:53:00 15:16:00 16:50:17 19:20:32

3    Jeff Mogavero Missoula, MT USA Male 3    02:20:12 03:24:58 04:52:11 06:20:11 08:38:19 09:34:09 12:11:20 13:54:14 16:17:14 17:50:16 19:49:26

4    Michael Versteeg Prescott, AZ USA Male 4    02:04:07 03:03:29 04:18:10 05:43:10 07:57:40 08:57:30 11:31:00 13:05:26 15:39:26 17:23:23 19:53:55

5    Scott Traer Lyons, CO USA Male 5    02:04:14 03:02:33 04:21:06 05:48:06 08:12:28 09:13:08 11:43:57 13:21:56 15:59:56 17:43:09 20:02:16

6    Hannes Gehring Denver, CO USA Male 6    02:09:09 03:10:47 04:46:17 06:16:17 08:40:49 09:50:52 12:16:37 13:42:30 16:19:30 17:57:26 20:17:13

7    Seth Wealing Boulder, CO USA Male 7    02:00:00 03:29:21 04:56:21 06:28:21 08:51:52 10:00:23 12:32:32 14:10:04 16:54:04 18:40:46 21:10:08

8    Gabe Joyes Lander, WY USA Male 8    02:07:08 03:09:23 04:31:33 06:03:33 08:36:59 09:50:23 12:35:11 14:07:01 16:45:01 18:37:42 21:29:15

9    Jonathan Rea Lakewood, CO USA Male 9    02:17:18 03:19:58 04:45:40 06:13:40 08:38:42 09:43:58 12:35:07 14:05:07 16:53:07 18:48:31 21:33:29

10    Bentley Regehr Mammoth Lakes, CA USA Male 10    02:13:45 03:19:16 04:53:13 06:34:13 09:11:32 10:22:30 13:04:16 14:43:15 17:31:15 19:23:13 21:59:18

11    Michele Yates Conifer, CO USA Female 1    02:08:48 03:07:58 04:34:57 06:09:57 08:40:05 09:53:06 12:46:11 14:36:03 17:27:03 19:26:48 22:10:59

12    Erik Sandstrom Conifer, CO USA Male 11    02:17:51 03:19:01 04:53:29 - 08:55:16 10:09:15 12:48:46 14:24:25 - 19:24:07 22:18:36

13    Josh Robertson Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 12    02:27:33 03:34:33 05:31:26 - 09:12:00 10:26:09 13:31:02 15:24:14 - 20:56:25 23:08:29

14    Eric Sauer Portland, OR USA Male 13    02:28:30 03:35:49 05:31:44 - 09:47:30 10:59:47 13:54:43 15:33:47 - 20:56:43 23:18:32

15    Melissa Beaury Moab, UT USA Female 2    02:36:23 03:59:21 05:45:46 07:48:46 10:59:46 12:18:02 15:23:02 17:02:47 19:19:47 21:03:20 23:35:19

16    Eddie Aispuro Rifle, CO USA Male 14    02:48:43 03:55:04 06:08:34 - 10:20:36 11:47:02 14:47:16 16:24:33 - 20:58:50 23:35:38

17    Paul Ross Albuquerque, NM USA Male 15    02:36:33 03:49:16 06:08:15 - 10:30:58 11:55:43 - 16:41:20 - 22:36:03 23:48:14

18    Tessa Chesser Flagstaff, AZ USA Female 3    02:30:21 03:42:57 05:27:04 07:14:04 10:20:14 11:49:24 14:57:57 16:51:09 19:35:09 21:22:38 24:11:55

19    Steve Foster Spokane Valley, WA USA Male 16    02:33:07 03:35:08 05:31:39 - 09:40:37 10:52:30 14:14:59 16:14:16 - 22:30:54 24:43:46

20    Whiley Hall Boulder, CO USA Female 4    02:27:55 03:41:01 05:22:54 07:11:54 10:05:07 11:33:27 14:55:10 16:49:46 19:58:46 21:56:01 24:58:01

21    Teddy Lyman Boulder, CO USA Male 17    02:32:54 03:39:03 05:31:36 - 10:24:57 11:55:22 15:07:48 17:12:08 - 22:31:25 25:01:03

22    Andrew Warnke Littleton, CO USA Male 18    02:36:37 - 06:08:12 - 10:28:10 11:55:49 14:53:21 16:48:40 - 22:30:55 25:07:59

23    Kris Tyson Fort Collins, CO USA Male 19    02:33:18 03:32:12 05:32:08 - 10:20:54 11:42:48 14:53:40 17:13:07 - 23:18:11 25:32:03

24    Thomas Dean Laramie, WY USA Male 20    02:48:30 03:54:55 06:08:32 - 10:20:02 11:40:29 15:11:01 17:35:08 - 23:45:52 26:06:20

25    Salynda Heinl Aspen Park, CO USA Female 5    02:24:59 03:35:43 05:18:46 07:02:46 10:19:21 11:53:13 15:27:53 17:32:19 20:51:19 23:03:27 26:15:54

26    Kyle Young Carbondale, CO USA Male 21    02:18:29 03:20:21 05:31:34 - 10:16:38 11:47:38 15:06:51 17:09:37 - 23:18:34 26:19:38

27    Matthew Estes Harrisburg, NC USA Male 22    02:39:57 03:49:34 05:31:49 - 09:44:12 10:54:25 13:43:27 15:26:01 - 22:31:19 26:27:32

28    Joey Bender Alamosa, CO USA Male 23    02:11:10 03:14:00 04:38:47 - 08:42:33 10:04:57 12:58:22 14:56:54 - 22:30:35 26:29:17

29    Nicolas Composto Missoula, MT USA Male 24    02:36:27 03:49:22 06:08:10 - 10:28:03 11:55:41 14:53:04 16:41:26 - 22:31:14 26:45:22

30    Jimmy Picard Salt Lake City, UT USA Male 25    02:28:27 03:36:25 05:32:06 - 10:49:14 12:27:16 16:27:01 19:06:27 - 25:09:25 27:28:09

31    John Tucker Portland, OR USA Male 26    02:49:07 04:04:57 08:05:02 - 11:33:23 13:40:46 17:18:51 19:38:40 - 25:09:22 27:42:54

32    Paul OSullivan Richmond,  GBR Male 27    02:28:34 03:39:57 05:32:00 - 11:36:34 13:08:25 16:36:24 18:45:30 - 25:07:42 27:43:30

33    Alex King Trout Lake, WA USA Male 28    02:28:12 03:41:08 06:08:37 - 11:00:58 12:30:04 16:54:28 19:41:23 - 25:09:16 27:48:25

34    Ian Pryor Oakland, CA USA Male 29    02:55:19 04:15:03 08:05:03 - 12:20:17 13:46:32 16:58:49 19:12:45 - 27:23:02 28:20:52

35    Christian Arguello Boulder, CO USA Male 30    02:34:02 03:48:20 06:08:19 - 11:43:05 13:31:46 17:16:12 19:38:52 - 25:10:14 28:28:34

36    Rik Denicke Wildwood, MO USA Male 31    02:36:00 03:48:10 06:08:23 - 11:13:45 12:49:51 16:29:18 18:37:08 - 25:08:22 28:47:03

37    Tim Pek Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 32    02:59:53 04:30:59 08:05:23 - 12:48:32 14:09:00 18:02:10 20:03:25 - 27:24:00 29:31:05

38    Jason Wagner Saint Louis, MO USA Male 33    02:54:23 04:05:50 06:08:57 - 11:54:35 13:24:54 17:15:24 19:47:37 - 27:25:16 29:36:25

39    Tait Rutherford Laramie, WY USA Male 34    02:36:31 03:48:59 06:08:16 - 10:29:28 11:55:47 15:36:25 17:40:39 - 27:22:04 29:45:01

40    Kevin Geisen Gunnison, CO USA Male 35    02:54:18 04:06:32 06:09:00 - 11:15:03 12:53:54 17:38:04 20:01:46 - 27:25:10 29:51:26

DNF  Joel Anderson Boulder, CO USA Male -    02:16:16 03:19:50 04:53:27 - 09:20:02 10:32:21 13:25:29 15:21:18 - 20:57:49 -

DNF  Giff Walters Grand Junction, CO USA Male -    02:33:53 03:40:03 05:32:02 - 11:40:10 - - - - 23:17:57 -

DNF  Alvaro Arnal Aspen, CO USA Male -    02:07:28 03:02:43 04:25:22 - 08:10:41 09:19:48 11:44:29 13:12:45 - - -

DNF  Dave Stevens Nelson, BC CAN Male -    02:06:58 03:00:05 04:22:39 - 08:00:40 09:12:39 11:43:41 13:33:38 - - -

DNF  Anthony Kunkel Durango, CO USA Male -    02:15:05 03:13:33 04:38:15 - 08:36:53 09:44:14 - 14:13:26 - - -

DNF  Catlow Shipek Tucson, AZ USA Male -    02:08:19 03:06:09 04:35:29 - 08:25:07 09:31:45 12:24:04 15:14:44 - - -

DNF  David Bisenius Boulder, CO USA Male -    02:24:58 03:27:01 05:31:42 - 10:04:36 11:29:30 14:33:34 16:24:26 - - -

DNF  Robert Irr Pittsburgh, PA USA Male -    02:34:18 03:44:58 05:31:57 - 10:33:41 12:01:27 15:11:40 17:21:24 - - -

DNF  Mikal Beckman Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female -    02:32:58 03:35:34 05:31:52 - 09:50:51 11:17:32 15:14:23 18:55:46 - - -
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DNF  Griffin Hay Fort Collins, CO Male -    02:35:02 03:48:50 06:08:39 - 11:08:01 13:06:55 17:17:20 19:47:44 - - -

DNF  Mike Foote Missoula, MT USA Male -    02:24:16 03:25:12 05:31:31 - 09:41:23 10:49:45 14:29:22 - - - -

DNF  Jonathan Lantz Manitou Springs, CO USA Male -    02:24:03 03:27:45 05:31:24 - 09:35:24 10:49:32 14:55:03 - - - -

DNF  Andrew Belus Tucson, AZ USA Male -    02:14:42 03:18:57 04:53:25 - 09:08:37 10:26:06 14:56:54 - - - -

DNF  Becky Bates Kimberley, BC CAN Female -    02:39:04 03:51:27 06:08:45 - 10:39:45 12:11:33 16:16:51 - - - -

DNF  Angel Ochoa Tucson, AZ USA Male -    02:48:47 04:00:06 06:08:49 - 11:21:01 13:06:20 17:55:53 - - - -

DNF  Siobhan Pritchard Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female -    02:56:36 04:14:57 06:09:02 - 11:57:16 13:47:02 18:06:53 - - - -

DNF  Mark Hammond Millcreek, UT USA Male -    02:05:03 02:59:47 04:27:24 - - 09:13:36 - - - - -

DNF  Yew Ferrara Upper Lake, CA USA Male -    02:23:54 03:23:05 05:31:17 - 09:09:30 10:46:22 - - - - -

DNF  Robert Wiltshire Denver, CO USA Male -    02:08:23 03:09:48 05:31:06 - 09:40:04 11:16:40 - - - - -

DNF  John Patterson Boulder, CO USA Male -    02:32:48 03:54:51 06:08:42 - 11:24:46 13:54:24 - - - - -

DNF  Tyler Fox -, CO USA Male -    02:08:16 03:03:41 04:27:21 - 08:13:14 - - - - - -

DNF  Alex Ho San Francisco, CA USA Male -    02:14:25 03:13:14 04:44:42 - 09:07:33 - - - - - -

DNF  Scott Hollister Colorado Springs, CO USA Male -    02:14:30 03:19:05 05:31:19 - 09:28:07 - - - - - -

DNF  Mark Marzen Wheat Ridge, CO USA Male -    02:18:16 03:20:27 05:31:29 - 10:22:15 - - - - - -

DNF  Riley Brady New Hope, PA USA Female -    02:56:10 04:21:49 08:05:07 - 12:01:50 - - - - - -

DNF  Zach Kuzma Broomfield, CO USA Male -    02:48:38 03:59:32 06:08:51 - 12:03:14 - - - - - -

DNF  Jeanne Cooper Bozeman, MT USA Female -    02:34:42 03:48:29 06:08:55 - 12:43:41 - - - - - -

DNF  Grace Hawkins Pekin, IL USA Female -    03:32:08 04:55:51 08:05:25 - 14:43:19 - - - - - -

DNF  Jonathan Wilmot New Hartford, NY USA Male -    02:36:40 03:54:26 06:08:53 - - - - - - - -

DNF  Lincoln Davie Denver, CO USA Male -    02:23:11 03:35:55 08:05:09 - - - - - - - -

DNF  Charlie Ware Tucson, AZ USA Male -    02:12:47 03:12:31 - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Jennifer Vogel North Palm  Beach, FL USA Female -    - 03:34:25 - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Travis Zipfel Worthington, OH USA Male -    02:13:43 03:43:45 - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Charles Vaughan Boulder, CO USA Male -    02:54:51 04:18:37 - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Douglas Beattie Darien, IL USA Male -    03:31:42 05:29:10 - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Bryce Williams Gunnison, CO USA Male -    - - - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Cooper Rudin Boulder, CO USA Male -    - - - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Connor Stauffer Boulder, CO USA Male -    - - - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Benjamin Gadbaw Denver, CO USA Male -    - - - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Brian Rakestraw Denver, CO USA Male -    - - - - - - - - - - -

DNF  Jana Willsey Denver, CO USA Female -    - - - - - - - - - - -



2019 Run Rabbit Run

Place
Place in 
Gender Bib Name Age Gender Time Hometown

1  1 572 Michael Martinez 33 M 22:59:21 Colorado Springs, CO  USA

2  2 636 Jimmy Rex 29 M 23:59:03 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA

3  3 625 John Novak 54 M 24:10:30 Eagle, CO  USA
4  4 436 Lance Anderson 41 M 24:14:26 Park City, UT  USA
5  5 545 Mike Zimmerman 41 M 24:24:28 Calgary, AB  CAN
6  6 551 Allen Currano 46 M 24:45:16 Berkeley, CA  USA
7  7 432 David Trow 41 M 25:26:58 Denver, CO  USA
8  8 562 Nozomu Niwa 40 M 25:46:47 Shibuya, JPN  JPN
9  9 578 Peter Surgent 40 M 25:54:37 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA

10  10 466 Charles Martelli 40 M 26:07:05 Evergreen, CO  USA
11  1 684 Amber Pougiales 28 F 26:08:00 Denver, CO  USA
12  11 469 Jean Perarnaud 45 M 26:16:38 Boulder, CO  USA
13  12 614 Harsha Nagaraj 45 M 26:24:23 Monument, CO  USA
14  13 478 Wade Speirs 33 M 26:45:58 Orangeville, ON  CAN
15  14 550 Ryan Larson 41 M 26:56:44 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
16  15 692 Will Davis 25 M 26:58:28 Fort Collins, CO  USA
17  16 638 John Grotenhuis 26 M 27:13:36 Estes Park, CO  USA
18  17 491 Ben Thompson 40 M 27:16:47 Durango, CO  USA
19  18 479 Mike Wilkinson 47 M 27:24:18 Parker, CO  USA
20  19 452 Michael Bigelow 46 M 27:30:18 Portland, OR  USA
21  20 569 Patrick Thiessen 40 M 27:33:13 Arvada, CO  USA
22  21 626 Matt Brinski 43 M 27:42:57 Woodland Park, CO  USA
23  22 429 Sean Tokarz 34 M 27:43:58 Morrison, CO  USA
24  23 426 Vince Green 43 M 27:46:12 Broomfield, CO  USA
25  24 650 Clay Hickman 38 M 27:49:10 Memphis, TN  USA
26  25 567 Thomas Gounley 29 M 27:50:04 Denver, CO  USA
27  26 446 Brinton Johns 46 M 27:51:00 Golden, CO  USA
28  27 631 Steven Taylor 25 M 27:55:28 Boulder, CO  USA
29  28 623 Matt Collins 34 M 28:00:22 Littleton, CO  USA
30  2 681 Ivy Lefebvre 41 F 28:07:26 Silverton, CO  USA
31  3 477 Jamie Mieras 42 F 28:10:50 Portland, OR  USA
32  29 568 Jordan Wight 37 M 28:24:38 Longmont, CO  USA
33  30 451 Ryan Kirchhoff 38 M 28:28:29 Golden, CO  USA
34  31 455 Richard Iverson 59 M 28:29:06 Albuquerque, NM  USA
35  32 560 Jared Winick 38 M 28:31:26 Denver, CO  USA
36  33 553 Matt Smith 40 M 28:33:26 San Antonio, TX  USA
37  34 517 Joe Storc 37 M 28:34:45 Durango, CO  USA
38  34 524 Michael Manganello 45 M 28:34:45 Durango, CO  USA
39  36 624 Tobin Warren 45 M 28:43:40 Idaho Springs, CO  USA
40  37 581 Jason Emberger 35 M 28:46:55 Grand Junction, CO  USA
41  38 483 Matthew Antoniou 46 M 28:53:32 Lake Orion, MI  USA
42  39 690 Ed Scheer 46 M 28:54:40 Wilson, WY  USA
43  40 401 Jared Byrd 36 M 28:55:02 California, MD  USA
44  41 457 Ryan Wiebe 30 M 29:03:17 Kansas City, MO  USA
45  42 442 Troy Allen 34 M 29:10:17 Columbus, OH  USA
46  43 538 John Witcher 45 M 29:18:31 Centennial, CO  USA
47  44 64 Timothy Garvey 52 M 29:26:44 Saint Joseph, MO  USA
48  45 593 John Ryder 42 M 29:28:57 Forres, GBR  GBR
49  46 635 Lapo Mori 38 M 29:30:39 Denver, CO  USA
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50  47 556 Wookie Kim 32 M 29:34:29 Honolulu, HI  USA
51  48 405 Noah Price 26 M 29:40:26 Boulder, CO  USA
52  4 610 Jennifer Farmer 27 F 29:44:34 Palmer Lake, CO  USA
53  49 521 David Eitemiller 60 M 29:46:23 Monument, CO  USA
54  50 511 Sean Reed 38 M 29:49:11 Prescott Valley, AZ  USA
55  51 537 Jacob Duncan 43 M 29:51:00 Westminster, CO  USA
56  52 485 Kevin Doty 40 M 30:16:13 Longmont, CO  USA
57  5 400 Emily Selonick 32 F 30:26:56 Vail, CO  USA
58  53 634 Michael Lamond 46 M 30:29:50 Leadville, CO  USA
59  54 505 William Ieuter 56 M 30:30:42 Wilmette, IL  USA
60  55 563 Nathan Simkowski 37 M 30:41:40 Dillon, CO  USA
61  6 686 Pam Reed 58 F 30:44:47 Jackson, WY  USA
62  7 516 Gina Harcrow 47 F 30:45:08 Monument, CO  USA
63  56 573 Scott Howell 42 M 30:45:08 Longmont, CO  USA
64  8 500 Kristen Geary 26 F 30:46:42 Golden, CO  USA
65  57 526 Drew Hoehn 45 M 30:59:39 Breckenridge, CO  USA
66  58 472 Lee Hoover 39 M 31:02:06 Edwards, CO  USA
67  9 527 Julia Nyiro 25 F 31:07:49 Denver, CO  USA
68  59 539 Scott Rubinstein 41 M 31:12:22 Littleton, CO  USA
69  60 512 Michael Scoggins 38 M 31:12:49 Tulsa, OK  USA
70  61 427 Justin Busch 34 M 31:16:19 Golden, CO  USA
71  62 492 Ryan Kane 28 M 31:19:44 Collingswood, NJ  USA
72  63 685 Michael Kelly 45 M 31:27:20 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
73  64 547 Peter Livingstone 55 M 31:27:22 Las Cruces, NM  USA
74  65 590 Bradley Wells 29 M 31:30:38 Fort Collins, CO  USA
75  66 480 Matt Simmons 44 M 31:33:00 Tucson, AZ  USA
76  67 617 Robin Ucelli 38 M 31:43:07 75014, FRA  FRA
77  68 546 Michael Barrett 48 M 31:46:12 Arlington, MA  USA
78  69 488 Fred Ecks 53 M 31:47:23 Boulder, CO  USA
79  70 633 Matt Campbell 36 M 31:50:55 Renton, WA  USA
80  10 403 Sara Davidson 36 F 31:51:47 California, MD  USA
81  71 602 Scott Crabb 48 M 31:53:18 Bristow, VA  USA
82  72 445 Iain Saunderson 50 M 32:00:43 Englewood, CO  USA
83  73 507 Kevin Greeley 48 M 32:09:11 Littleton, CO  USA
84  74 571 Brent Miller 39 M 32:09:22 Lakewood, CO  USA
85  75 608 Jon Winkler 39 M 32:09:29 Littleton, CO  USA
86  76 621 Todd Rose 56 M 32:12:39 Puryear, TN  USA
87  77 558 David Mayo 43 M 32:22:15 Seattle, WA  USA
88  11 663 Phoebe Erdman 30 F 32:28:11 Park City, UT  USA
89  78 473 Justin Wright 33 M 32:31:08 Lakewood, CO  USA
90  79 522 Joe Pulver 60 M 32:32:07 Mason, MI  USA
91  80 598 Mike Eyer 50 M 32:39:36 Fort Collins, CO  USA
92  81 523 Tanner Lacy 34 M 32:47:27 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
93  82 404 Casey Rash 27 M 32:49:29 Fort Collins, CO  USA
94  83 577 Timothy Forbes 44 M 33:05:38 Franklin, TN  USA
95  84 430 Tim Vanhook 37 M 33:07:47 La Junta, CO  USA
96  85 555 Fernando Salcido 47 M 33:09:10 Somervile, MA  USA
97  86 645 Jason Parks 38 M 33:09:57 Guadalajara, MEX  MEX
98  87 594 Luis Pauka 54 M 33:10:29 Colorado Springs, CO  USA



2019 Run Rabbit Run

Place
Place in 
Gender Bib Name Age Gender Time Hometown

Saturday, September 14, 2019

100 Mile Tortoise Results

99  88 643 Josh Drews 35 M 33:11:04 Whitewater, CO  USA
100  12 599 Kylie Aldaz 31 F 33:12:16 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
101  89 459 Ryan Yedlinsky 44 M 33:12:52 Lansing, KS  USA
102  90 454 Jonathan Shark 40 M 33:21:04 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
103  91 467 Eliot Lee 47 M 33:23:27 Golden, CO  USA
104  13 596 Olivia ONeill 28 F 33:24:48 Brooklyn, NY  USA
105  92 520 Chris Fall 56 M 33:26:15 Tucson, AZ  USA
106  93 465 Rob Flowers 60 M 33:26:35 Darien, CT  USA
107  94 588 Scot Hartman 50 M 33:28:45 Thornton, CO  USA
108  95 447 Josh Peterson 36 M 33:31:23 Minneapolis, MN  USA
109  14 612 Maj-Britt Jonsson 53 F 33:31:34 Hellerup, DNK  DNK
110  96 603 Jeremiah Swartzlender 45 M 33:39:13 St Augustine, FL  USA
111  15 435 Jitka OFarrell 41 F 33:40:50 Lakewood, CO  USA
112  97 683 Jeremy Hedges 45 M 33:44:13 Larkspur, CO  USA
113  98 468 Jim Wei 46 M 33:47:04 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
114  16 518 Michelle Blackard 40 F 33:52:37 Hurst, TX  USA
115  99 668 Sam Watson 28 M 33:53:13 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
116  100 670 Thomas Kessler 32 M 34:01:20 Nashville, TN  USA
117  101 408 William Kearns 39 M 34:03:29 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
118  102 637 Jacob Babich 35 M 34:04:16 San Antonio, TX  USA
119  103 682 Jake Wyatt 32 M 34:06:41 Littleton, CO  USA
120  17 618 Savannah Rose 24 F 34:07:43 Puryear, TN  USA
121  17 620 Brooke Rose 25 F 34:07:43 Knoxville, TN  USA
122  104 438 Greg Peters 58 M 34:08:21 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
123  105 660 James Holland 43 M 34:10:47 Memphis, TN  USA
124  106 450 David Miller 32 M 34:13:40 Durango, CO  USA
125  107 425 Kevin Flannery 40 M 34:14:52 Arvada, CO  USA
126  108 591 Martin Torres 37 M 34:17:01 Los Angeles, CA  USA
127  109 515 Rickety Cricket 52 M 34:18:48 Berthoud, CO  USA
128  110 665 Andrew Henderson 31 M 34:20:05 Parker, CO  USA
129  111 657 Bobby Florio 36 M 34:20:06 Littleton, CO  USA
130  112 561 Joshua White 44 M 34:20:49 Bethel, VT  USA
131  113 628 Ryan Lane 37 M 34:24:17 Aztec, NM  USA
132  19 586 Ashley Blakemore 34 F 34:25:00 Conifer, CO  USA
133  114 585 Conan Blakemore 36 M 34:25:01 Conifer, CO  USA
134  115 687 Josh Bonkowsky 49 M 34:25:56 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
135  116 574 Michael Hall 40 M 34:30:40 Boulder, CO  USA
136  117 494 Christopher Smith 42 M 34:32:39 Austin, TX  USA
137  118 424 Kevin Callahan 31 M 34:36:34 Denver, CO  USA
138  20 694 Julie Neisch 34 F 34:37:11 Glendale, AZ  USA
139  119 695 Evan Schmidtke 39 M 34:38:19 Medford, OR  USA
140  21 654 Amanda Simpson 48 F 34:38:37 Golden, CO  USA
141  120 461 Chris Gatten 44 M 34:39:53 Durango, CO  USA
142  121 419 Robert Roederer 31 M 34:46:31 Gunnison, CO  USA
143  122 564 Thor Rasmussen 42 M 34:46:48 Laramie, WY  USA
144  123 508 Kevin Campbell 50 M 34:47:16 Nashville, TN  USA
145  124 543 Knowlton Dee 32 M 34:54:23 Bend, OR  USA
146  22 460 Nicole Chamney 46 F 34:55:05 Albuquerque, NM  USA
147  125 434 Scott Marten 51 M 34:55:29 Erie, CO  USA



2019 Run Rabbit Run

Place
Place in 
Gender Bib Name Age Gender Time Hometown

Saturday, September 14, 2019

100 Mile Tortoise Results

148  126 513 Dimitar Vlassarev 36 M 34:56:08 Denver, CO  USA
149  127 662 Doug Camann 52 M 34:56:59 Clarksboro, NJ  USA
150  128 675 Jeff Perry 58 M 34:57:45 Bondurant, IA  USA
151  23 611 Beth Little 37 F 35:00:51 Oxford, MS  USA
152  129 673 Michael Mcginn 38 M 35:07:15 Johnston, IA  USA
153  130 421 Keith Blanchette 31 M 35:08:58 Anchorage, AK  USA
154  131 431 Patrick Sheridan 28 M 35:09:02 Denver, CO  USA
155  132 506 Gunnar Fontaine 32 M 35:11:23 Bend, OR  USA
156  133 697 Taylor Thomas 33 M 35:11:32 Livingston, MT  USA
157  24 532 Brittany Sliter 30 F 35:14:12 Golden, CO  USA
158  134 418 Ben Cichowski 42 M 35:17:22 Bozeman, MT  USA
159  135 412 Brendan Obrien 45 M 35:20:02 Denver, CO  USA
160  25 679 Turid Haugen 35 F 35:20:05 Narvik,   NOR
161  26 647 Melissa Pizarro 34 F 35:20:33 Jamestown, CO  USA
162  27 489 Laura Kaplan 32 F 35:23:23 Boulder, CO  USA
163  28 677 Judea Franck 36 F 35:23:40 Fort Collins, CO  USA
164  136 544 Brian Hill 45 M 35:30:28 Ft Worth, TX  USA
165  137 691 Gerard Nalezny 56 M 35:31:00 Fort Collins, CO  USA
166  138 607 Christopher Karter 28 M 35:31:29 Plainville, MA  USA
167  139 606 Karim Bendouma 36 M 35:35:42 New York, NY  USA
168  140 616 Les Jones 60 M 35:36:07 Memphis, TN  USA
169  141 641 Nate Cottle 42 M 35:37:09 Saratoga Springs, UT  USA
170  29 486 Michelle Geib 43 F 35:37:16 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
171  142 411 Jerry Daniels 47 M 35:42:52 Aurora, CO  USA
172  143 536 Brian Tidmore 56 M 35:46:20 Flower Mound, TX  USA
173  144 510 Gene Budler 61 M 35:51:41 Boca Raton, FL  USA
174  145 652 Jason Reathaford 50 M 35:52:13 Kennewick, WA  USA
175  146 570 Jarron Springer 42 M 35:52:34 Brentwood, TN  USA
176  147 552 Elliot Denholm 46 M 35:53:51 Mansfield, TX  USA
177  30 649 Nancyanne Hickman 35 F 35:54:43 Memphis, TN  USA
178  31 410 Christine Ankenbauer 34 F 35:57:40 Castle Rock, CO  USA

Unofficial Finishers - Did not finish within the 36 hour time limit
179  148 514 Paul Johnson 63 M 36:14:33 Rochester Hills, MI  USA
180  149 582 Charles Squire 48 M 36:37:00 Orient, NY  USA
181  150 615 Cris Villarma 49 M 37:36:13 Denver, CO  USA
182  32 669 Anne Crispino-Taylor 61 F 38:21:57 Portland, OR  USA

100 Mile Tortoises Totals - 273 Starters, 178 Finishers within time limit: 65% Finishing Rate



2019 Run Rabbit Run

Place
Place in 
Gender Bib Name Age Gender Time Hometown

1  1 1160 Arthur Whitehead 24 M 7:17:42 Wheat Ridge, CO  USA

2  2 1191 Andrew Manaster 28 M 8:27:15 Santa Rosa, CA  USA

3  3 1190 Jon Kuehler 32 M 8:30:02 Denver, CO  USA
4  4 1187 Michael Kershen 37 M 8:39:19 Denver, CO  USA
5  5 1197 Matt Belus 27 M 8:45:25 Flagstaff, AZ  USA
6  6 1169 Kyle Bodovitz 26 M 9:00:33 Boulder, CO  USA
7  7 1205 Dallin Hart 18 M 9:02:29 Idaho Falls, ID  USA
8  8 1189 Jonathan Callahan 32 M 9:06:34 Denver, CO  USA
9  9 1200 Kyle Iezzi 26 M 9:09:55 Boulder, CO  USA

10  10 1130 Johnny Youngs 21 M 9:22:21 Denver, CO  USA
11  11 1062 Jeremy Barry 39 M 9:28:55 Evergreen, CO  USA
12  1 1142 Raquel Harper 40 F 9:38:43 Erie, CO  USA
13  12 1107 Andy Saltarelli 38 M 9:40:35 Boulder, CO  USA
14  2 1065 Lily Shiland 25 F 9:42:58 Boulder, CO  USA
15  13 1087 Mike Cole 44 M 9:56:25 Zionsville, IN  USA
16  3 1101 Kelly Steinweg 38 F 10:05:40 Breckenridge, CO  USA
17  14 1006 Dan Knowles 37 M 10:18:09 Denver, CO  USA
18  4 1203 Jessica Brazeau 28 F 10:20:38 Flagstaff, AZ  USA
19  15 1071 Derek Tata 25 M 10:21:17 Boulder, CO  USA
20  16 1015 David Dysert 53 M 10:31:45 Detroit, MI  USA
21  5 1104 Kathryn Dickmann 28 F 10:33:13 Broomfield, CO  USA
22  17 1148 Jason Schmierer 37 M 10:33:24 Denver, CO  USA
23  18 1192 Charlie Merrow 31 M 10:35:04 Denver, CO  USA
24  19 1023 Matthew Studenny 36 M 10:37:32 Denver, CO  USA
25  6 1109 Andrea Wilhelm 39 F 10:40:39 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
26  20 1099 John Van Soest 49 M 10:49:22 Denver, CO  USA
27  21 1150 Drew Maraglia 32 M 10:49:51 Denver, CO  USA
28  7 1147 Bernie Bachel 28 F 10:51:56 Boulder, CO  USA
29  8 1199 Candy Granger 47 F 10:52:54 Steamboat Sprinngs, CO  USA
30  22 1207 Yoni Fridman 43 M 10:54:33 Divide, CO  USA
31  23 1113 Wade Janecek 31 M 10:58:05 Denver, CO  USA
32  9 1096 Sara Bell 34 F 10:58:31 Bozeman, MT  USA
33  10 1052 Leeann Benesh 36 F 11:07:47 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
34  24 1111 Kyle Imhoff 28 M 11:10:32 Panama City, FL  USA
35  25 1100 Andrew Sharpe 39 M 11:17:49 Loveland, CO  USA
36  11 1177 Erin Gesell 31 F 11:24:36 Oak Creek, CO  USA
37  26 1056 Stephen Swanson 42 M 11:27:39 Castle Rock, CO  USA
38  27 1133 Zach Cobb 26 M 11:28:06 Springfield, MO  USA
39  12 1119 Monica Scheiman 27 F 11:29:37 Windsor, CO  USA
40  28 1161 Brad Gannon 32 M 11:33:46 Wanship, UT  USA
41  13 1034 Jordan Wight 28 F 11:35:19 Denver, CO  USA
42  29 1181 John Williams 57 M 11:39:24 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
43  14 1039 Haixia Niu 37 F 11:41:20 Cincinnati, OH  USA
44  30 1018 Jonathan Bishop 33 M 11:42:41 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
45  30 1032 James Bishop 37 M 11:42:41 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
46  32 1108 Christopher Adams 50 M 11:44:36 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
47  15 1171 Carly Klein 31 F 11:50:41 Carbondale, CO  USA
48  33 1185 Michael Reschly 38 M 11:51:17 Boulder, CO  USA
49  34 1210 Laszlo Balogh 42 M 11:51:52 Boulder, CO  USA

Saturday, September 14, 2019

50 Mile Results



2019 Run Rabbit Run

Place
Place in 
Gender Bib Name Age Gender Time Hometown

Saturday, September 14, 2019

50 Mile Results

50  16 1021 Lindsay Leech 27 F 11:53:12 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
51  35 1134 Farris Deboard 39 M 11:53:48 Fayetteville, AR  USA
52  36 1045 Daniel Wilson 31 M 11:53:51 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
53  17 1202 Lizzy Trower 31 F 11:54:32 Louisville, CO  USA
54  18 1132 Jessica Blatecky 37 F 12:00:41 Golden, CO  USA
55  37 1116 Tony Hill 32 M 12:02:17 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
56  38 1055 Andy McPherson 29 M 12:07:11 Thornton, CO  USA
57  39 1089 Kyle Green 31 M 12:09:16 Aurora, CO  USA
58  19 1072 Heather Boehlke 30 F 12:09:53 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
59  20 1193 Kate Catlin 29 F 12:10:13 Boulder, CO  USA
60  40 1151 Mike Porter 46 M 12:12:06 Loveland, CO  USA
61  21 1124 Stacie Schreiner 39 F 12:15:07 Fruita, CO  USA
62  41 1049 Mike Aparicio 36 M 12:16:01 Denver, CO  USA
63  22 1156 Alicia Perry 44 F 12:20:18 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
64  23 1212 Natalie Jetensky 49 F 12:23:30 Tekamah, NE  USA
65  42 1012 John Arcaro 24 M 12:23:45 Chicago, IL  USA
66  43 1198 Luke Gorka 22 M 12:24:40 Denver, CO  USA
67  44 1204 Jeff Ross 49 M 12:24:50 Greenwood Village, CO  USA
68  45 1170 Gabriello Re 36 M 12:25:12 Lakewood, CO  USA
69  24 1214 Jennifer Cawley 56 F 12:25:26 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
70  46 1027 Douglas Hatfield 46 M 12:26:32 Englewood, CO  USA
71  25 1077 Janelle Corona 29 F 12:27:14 Grand Junction, CO  USA
72  26 1110 Julie Johnson 46 F 12:33:59 Littleton, CO  USA
73  27 1115 Cara Marrs 49 F 12:34:07 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
74  28 1009 Macey Moore 42 F 12:38:57 Douglas, WY  USA
75  47 1090 Chad Kerst 45 M 12:39:04 Fort Collins, CO  USA
76  48 1114 Fabio Clavijo 42 M 12:43:40 Linden, VA  USA
77  29 1140 Lauren Rasich 22 F 12:44:24 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
78  30 1182 Jane Davis 46 F 12:46:55 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
79  49 1064 Joshua Carey 29 M 12:48:15 Denver, CO  USA
80  50 1059 H R Chase 45 M 12:49:10 Chandler, AZ  USA
81  51 1186 Matt Giangreco 30 M 12:50:30 Boulder, CO  USA
82  52 1135 Patrick Stimson 38 M 12:50:32 Louisville, CO  USA
83  53 1154 Brock Atwood 31 M 12:51:01 Longmont, CO  USA
84  54 1054 Andrew Brodsky 48 M 12:51:52 Longmont, CO  USA
85  31 1082 Joy Troxel 32 F 12:52:08 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
86  55 1206 Kyle Kerrigan 32 M 12:52:16 Austin, TX  USA
87  32 1031 Missy Amato 38 F 12:53:25 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
88  57 1020 Mark Witte 38 M 12:54:07 Monroe, MI  USA
89  33 1057 Elisabeth Bishop 32 F 12:54:38 Corvallis, OR  USA
90  34 1188 Anna Liao 38 F 12:54:59 Boulder, CO  USA
91  58 1158 Vemana Goutham Sotala 33 M 12:56:47 Madison, WI  USA
92  59 1184 Derek Friday 53 M 12:58:59 Boulder, CO  USA
93  60 1168 Remo Spagnol 42 M 13:00:33 Austin, TX  USA
94  61 1102 Chris Dreher 38 M 13:01:28 Oak Creek, CO  USA
95  35 1174 Kelly Williams 41 F 13:05:02 Cherry, IL  USA
96  62 1175 Jason Rulo 41 M 13:05:02 Chesterfield, MO  USA
97  63 1044 Daniel Lee 34 M 13:08:08 Fort Collins, CO  USA
98  64 1085 Clay Pendleton 40 M 13:17:40 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
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99  65 1042 Ken Borgsmiller 52 M 13:23:42 Elizabeth, CO  USA
100  66 1209 Charlie Olmstead 36 M 13:30:32 Fort Collins, CO  USA
101  67 1123 Michael Adkins 37 M 13:30:34 Denver, CO  USA
102  68 1068 Shad Williams 36 M 13:32:33 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
103  69 1011 Robb Sandle 43 M 13:33:09 Denver, CO  USA
104  37 1000 Angela Moore 37 F 13:33:52 Douglas, WY  USA
105  70 1195 Adam Noelck 34 M 13:34:26 Fort Collins, CO  USA
106  38 1050 Grace Sims 48 F 13:35:29 Lakewood, CO  USA
107  71 1035 Kevin Glaspie 37 M 13:38:35 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
108  72 1004 Leonardo Perez 42 M 13:40:27 Medellin, COL  COL
109  40 1157 Lisa Western 33 F 13:41:36 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
110  41 1081 Megan Lovich 30 F 13:42:53 Welches, OR  USA
111  73 1176 Joe Carney 51 M 13:43:59 Memphis, TN  USA
112  42 1076 Liz Hunt 45 F 13:45:31 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
113  74 1143 Andrew Magalong 32 M 13:46:18 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
114  75 1146 David Meress 28 M 13:47:04 Queen Creek, AZ  USA
115  56 1165 Al Catalano 66 M 13:53:31 Newbury, MA  USA
116  44 1121 Genevieve Jaslowski 33 F 14:03:56 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
117  45 1137 Robin Hickey 37 F 14:06:38 Englewood, CO  USA
118  76 1051 Alberto Serra 40 M 14:08:31 Pananma, PAN  PAN
119  77 1069 Brent Stevenson 37 M 14:14:38 Indian Hills, CO  USA
120  78 1074 Josh Minneti 27 M 14:14:59 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
121  79 1173 Jason Adams 28 M 14:15:58 Charlottesville, VA  USA
122  80 1172 Eric Shields 33 M 14:15:59 Charlottesville, VA  USA
123  81 1153 John Sauer 57 M 14:19:17 Northfield, MN  USA
124  36 1106 Melissa Uchitelle-Rogers 62 F 14:24:26 Oak Creek, CO  USA
125  46 1136 Alicia Jones 38 F 14:25:04 De Pere, WI  USA
126  82 1167 Ben Kohls 37 M 14:33:50 Mankato, MN  USA
127  47 1080 Stephanie Gnoza 34 F 14:36:38 New York, NY  USA
128  48 1017 Lora Johnson 34 F 14:37:27 Minneapolis, MN  USA
129  39 1046 Andrea Hess 53 F 14:41:29 Laupahoehoe, HI  USA
130  49 1196 Stirling Moore 26 F 14:43:59 Douglas, WY  USA
131  50 1211 Michelle Wingfield 29 F 14:44:30 Broomfield, CO  USA
132  83 1061 Andy Liakos 44 M 14:44:39 Omaha, NE  USA
133  84 1070 Bryon Childs 52 M 14:44:41 Highlands Ranch, CO  USA
134  51 1058 Isabel Alvarez 24 F 14:45:01 Campbell, CA  USA
135  52 1122 Gaby Castillo 35 F 14:45:59 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
136  53 1145 Teagan Shurtleff 25 F 14:46:40 Salt Lake City, UT  USA
137  54 1066 Elizabeth Hinchman 30 F 14:47:14 Steamboat Springs, CO  USA
138  86 1075 Max Jelle 28 M 14:54:21 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
139  87 1078 Scott Gordon 47 M 14:54:23 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
140  43 1016 Robin Ernstes 60 F 14:58:23 Lebanon, GA  USA
144  85 1208 Jack Jewell 65 M 15:45:28 Boulder, CO  USA

Unofficial Finishers- Did not finish within the 15 hour time limit (16 hours for 60+)
141  55 1014 Danielle Hashem 48 F 15:03:48 San Francisco, CA  USA
142  88 1005 Todd Burgess 50 M 15:26:08 Woodland Park, CO  USA
143  57 1079 Teresa Castagna 54 F 15:32:50 Colorado Springs, CO  USA
145  90 1098 Jeremy Fenn 27 M 16:06:00 Golden, CO  USA
146  56 1164 Raquel Marin 43 F 16:30:00 Steamboat, CO  USA
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147  58 1179 Samantha De La Vega 54 F 16:55:00 Portland, OR  USA
148  89 1030 Joe Hayes 71 M 16:58:00 Portsmouth, NH  USA


